IERSHNAAY pe unknown

IKER SILVA SILVA

CR
Bornin: ALICANTE 11-12-1999 CABO
CRCABO DACRYD
DA
CRUZ
Competing Times_.
Season Club in the Condition on ;bms?tuteggjst;?ication S(I):Jr?tss l;Ifufrlr;z;:r Ere:é :/ivrr(\)(::St
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 CABOYes Formed 3 5 7 107 20:00,62 21:22,44
2019 No
2018 CABONo Formed
2017 CABONo Formed
2016 CABONo Formed
2015 CABONo Formed
2014 CABONo Formed
2013 CABONo Formed
2012 CABONo Formed
2011 CABONo Formed
2010 CABONo Formed



