

**IKER SILVA SILVA**

Born in: ALICANTE 11-12-1999

~~CR CABO DA CRUZ~~

**CR**  
**CABO**  
**DA**  
**CRUZ**

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs	Clubs	Number	Best time	Worst time
				substitute	classification	substitute	classification	points	of flags	time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020	CABO	Yes	Formed	3	5	7		107		20:00,62 21:22,44
2019		No								
2018	CABO	No	Formed							
2017	CABO	No	Formed							
2016	CABO	No	Formed							
2015	CABO	No	Formed							
2014	CABO	No	Formed							
2013	CABO	No	Formed							
2012	CABO	No	Formed							
2011	CABO	No	Formed							
2010	CABO	No	Formed							